JF-A Vacuum Homogenizer Mixer
JF-A vacuum emulsifier is professionally designed according to the ointment manufacturing
process of cosmetics and ointments etc. Products through introducing advanced technology from
abroad. The machine unit is composed of pretreating boiler, vacuum emulsifying and blending
boiler, vacuum pump. Hydraulic system, dumping system, electric control system and work
platform etc. The machine unit is featured by simple operation, stable performance, good
homogenizing performance, high production efficiency, convenient cleaning, reasonable
structure, small land area and high automatic degree etc.
Product Use:
It is suitable for production of ointment and cream products in cosmetic and pharmaceutical
plants. The emulsifying effect is more prominent for materials of high base viscosity and high
solid content.
Technical parameter:
Model
Effective
capacity
Emulsifier Agitator Dimension(mm)
Total Power
(KW)
(L) KW R/min KW R/min (L) (W) (H)
Max
Height
Electric
heat
Steam
heat
JF-A-20 20 0.75 0-3000 0.37 0-40 1800 1600 1850 2700 9 3
JF-A-50 50 2.2 0-3000 0.37 0-40 2700 2000 2015 2700 25 5
JF-A-100 100 3 0-3000 1.5 0-40 2920 2120 2200 3000 27 9
JF-A-150 150 3 0-3000 1.5 0-40 3110 2120 2200 3100 27 9
JF-A-200 200 4 0-3000 1.5 0-40 3150 2200 2550 3100 40 12
JF-A-350 350 4 0-3000 2.2 0-40 3650 2650 2700 3600 50 16
JF-A-500 500 5.5 0-3000 2.2 0-40 3970 2900 3150 3950 50 16
JF-A-1000 1000 11 0-3000 4 0-40 3900 3400 3150 4550 100 30
JF-A-2000 2000 15 0-3000 2.2 0-40 4850 4300 3600
No rise
and fall
120 30